

File #:

## City of Newark

City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102

## Legislation Details

File #:	13-0338	Version:	1	Name:	Haynes Avenue Water Main Rehabilitation	
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Filed	
File created:	2/26/2013			In control:	Water Sewer Utility	
On agenda:	3/20/2013			Final action:	3/20/2013	
Title:	Action: ( ) Ra Type of Service Purpose: Hayno Entity Name: N	t/ Agency: Water & Sewer Utilities on: ( ) Ratifying (X) Authorizing ( ) Amending e of Service: Bid Contract oose: Haynes Avenue 24-inch Low Pressure Water Main Rehabilitation Contract 07-WS2012 by Name: Montana Construction Corp. by Address: 80 Contant Avenue, Lodi, New Jersey 07644				

Contract Amount: \$1,147,500.00

Version: 1

Funding Source: Department of Water and Sewer Utilities Budget Contract Period: 90 days from issuance of a Notice to Proceed Contract Basis: (X) Bid ( ) State Vendor ( ) Prof. Ser. ( ) EUS ) Fair & Open ( ) No Reportable Contributions ( ) RFP ( ) RFQ

) Private Sale ( ) Grant ( ) Sub-recipient ( ) n/a

Additional Information: Bids Solicited: Ten (10) Bids Received: Two (2)

Invitation: Water & Sewer Utilities Consultant and Representative of Montana Construction

Corporation March 19, 2013

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
3/20/2013	1	Municipal Council	Adopt	Pass